
   

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 12th January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16 th January 

Ranger Jamies  

 
 
 

Team Building 

 

 

 

Symbio Wildlife Park 
 

 

Manhattan Superbowl 
Lunch included 

 
 

Natalie Paige   
Incursion 
ANOOSHCA GOT  
TALENT 

INCURSION: $25  
See below for list of activities 
included 

EXCURSION: $35  
Leave: 10:30am/return 1:30pm 
Popcorn & soft drink/juice 
included.                           Leichhardt 

EXCURSION: $40 
Leave: 9:30am/return 4:00pm 
 

Helensburgh 

EXCURSION: $40 
Leave: 10:30am/Return 2:00pm  
2 games & Lunch: Chicken nuggets 
chips & a drink.                       Mascot 

INCURSION: $15  
Starts at 10:30am  

 

Monday 19th January Tuesday 20th January Wednesday 21st January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January 

Jelly Bops Science Show 
 

 

 

 

Through Aboriginal perspective 

 

 

 

Evolve Gynamstics 

& Ninja Gym 

 OUR BIG KITCHEN 
 

 
 
 

 

INCURSION: $20  
See below for list of activities 
included 

EXCURSION: $40  
Leave 9:30am: return 2:00pm 

 
                                               Rouse Hill 

EXCURSION: $35  
Leave 9:30am: return 2:00pm 
2 buckets of balls & an icy pole to 
finish with                                Penrith 

EXCURSION: $40  
Leave 9:30am: return 2:30pm 
Includes Lunch                           
                                                      Bondi 

Bring along your bikes, scooters, 
skateboards, rollerblades. 
MUST bring helmet. 

Monday 26th January Tuesday 27th January Wednesday 28th January Thursday 29th January Friday 30th January 

 
CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

 

Pizza  
Making  
Class 

 

 
 

 
 

Wollongong 

River Rangers run by 
Parramatta parkland rangers 
 

 
 

 
         In centre Movies 
             & Activities 

EXCURSION: $40 
Leave: 10:30am/return 1:30pm 
Pizza Lunch included.                                
Leichhardt                                     

EXCURSION:  $40 
Leave: 9:00am/return 4:30pm 
 

Wollongong 

EXCURSION: $35 
Leave: 9:30am/return 1:45pm 
 

Paramatta 

A day to chill out & relax with 
movies, games & craft before 
starting the 2026 School year  

=Wheels Day= 

 

MORE INFORMATION FOR EACH DAY ON FOLLOWING PAGES 
Please remember a hat, water bottle, enclosed shoes, and sun safe clothing each day along with enough recess, lunch, and afternoon tea to 

get you through our big fun days!! 


